SUITABLE USES
MEDIA Accepts multiple CC series oil filters.
DESIGN
PRESSURE
150 psig (10.3bar) @ 500ºF (260ºC).
AVAILABLE
MATERIALS
Carbon or Stainless Steel 304 or 316

Vent 1" NPT
Gauges 1" NPT
Certifications U, CE, NB, CRN
MODEL FLOW RATES
MODEL FLOW RATE
(GPM) STACKS NUMBER
OF FILTERS
MAN INLET/
OUTLET SIZE
VC12-1-22-2F 1.5 Single 1 2
VC24-2-22-2F 3 Single 2 2
VC28-4-22-2F 6 Single 4 2
VC34-5-22-2F 7 Single 5 2
VC36-7-22-2F 10 Single 7 2
VC42-8-22-2F 11 Single 8 2
VC48-11-22-2F 15 Single 11 2
VC54-15-22-2F 20 Single 15 2
VC60-19-22-2F 25 Single 19 2
VC66-23-22-2F 31 Single 23 2
VC24-2-44-2F 6 Double 4 2
VC28-4-44-2F 12 Double 8 2
VC34-5-44-2F 14 Double 10 2
VC36-7-44-2F 20 Double 14 2

Flanged Nozzles
Inspection Port
Removable Center Post
Element Stacking
Post Weld Heat Treatment
Corrosion Allowance
X-Ray
HOUSING OPTIONS
*Indicates standard configuration
MODEL
FLOW
RATE
SHIPPING
WGT (LBS) A B C D E
VC12-1-22-2F 1.5 425 20 33 22 30 84
VC24-2-22-2F 3 510 24 35 22 35 86
VC28-4-22-2F 6 550 28 36 22 40 88
VC34-5-22-2F 7 730 34 44 24 46 90
VC36-7-22-2F 10 830 36 46 28 48 92
VC42-8-22-2F 11 960 42 54 35 58 94
VC48-11-22-2F 15 1160 48 54 35 58 96
VC54-15-22-2F 20 1318 54 57 36 75 98
VC60-19-22-2F 25 7660 60 60 38 38 100
VC66-23-22-2F 31 8650 66 66 40 44 102
VC24-2-44-2F 6 680 24 35 22 35 108
VC28-4-44-2F 12 1019 28 36 22 40 110
VC34-5-44-2F 14 1380 34 44 24 46 112
VC36-7-44-2F 20 1575 36 46 28 48 114
VC42-8-44-2F 22 1820 42 54 35 58 116
VC48-11-44-2F 30 2300 48 54 35 58 118
VC54-15-44-2F 40 2700 54 57 36 75 120
VC60-19-44-2F 51 8900 60 60 38 38 122
VC66-23-44-2F 62 10100 66 66 40 44 124
CHART LEGEND
A	 OUTSIDE DIAMETER
B	 FLOOR TO INLET
C	 FLOOR TO OUTLET